

**SITE REMEDIATION AND SITE IMPROVEMENTS AT SWIMMING RIVER PARK,
MIDDLETOWN, NJ**

By:
Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

Number of Bids Received

Vendor Name and Address

13

1. Athletic Fields of America, Inc., 150 River Road,
Bldg.#G, Unit 4B, Montville, NJ 07045
2. Capela Construction Inc., 20 Tranquility Court,
Southampton, NJ 08088
3. *Carson Corporation, 171 Route 94, Lafayette, NJ 07848
4. DCRS, LLC., P.O. Box 328, Cream Ridge, NJ 08514
5. Earthworks, Inc., 13 Morello Ct., Farmingdale, NJ 07727
6. Flanagan's Contracting Group Inc., 90 Old Complain Road,
Hillsborough, NJ 08844
7. Lima Charlie Construction, Inc., 1 Broad St., Freehold, NJ 07728
8. Marbro, Inc., 127 Pine Street, Montclair, NJ 07042
9. *McCauley Construction Co., 48 Community Place, Unit C,
Long Branch, NJ 07740
10. Precise Construction Inc., 1016 Highway 33, Freehold, NJ 07728
11. *Rencor Inc., 24 Tannery Road, Suite 1-B, Somerville, NJ 08876
12. Vollers Excavating & Construction, Inc., 3311 Rt. 22,
North Branch, NJ 08876
13. Your Way Construction, Inc., 404 Coit Street,
Irvington, NJ 07111

*Fatal Flaw cannot be considered

LI MA	VOLLERS	ATHLETIC FIELD OF	CAPELA CONSTRUCTI	EARTHWORKS, I NC	MARBRO, I NC.							
028	250.00	87500.00	264.00	92400.00	141.00	49350.00	250.00	87500.00	100.00	35000.00	375.00	131250.00
029	1500.00	4500.00	5429.00	16287.00	3013.00	9039.00	2500.00	7500.00	2000.00	6000.00	2000.00	6000.00
030	6000.00	6000.00	4272.00	4272.00	5770.00	5770.00	10000.00	10000.00	15000.00	15000.00	9000.00	9000.00
031	2200.00	22000.00	3030.00	30300.00	1259.00	12590.00	1500.00	15000.00	1000.00	10000.00	1300.00	13000.00
032	1500.00	9000.00	1368.00	8208.00	288.00	1728.00	1000.00	6000.00	1000.00	6000.00	1500.00	9000.00
033	25000.00	100000.00	7097.00	28388.00	29797.00	119188.00	23000.00	92000.00	7500.00	30000.00	24000.00	96000.00
034	28000.00	56000.00	7097.00	14194.00	30650.00	61300.00	26000.00	52000.00	7000.00	14000.00	26000.00	52000.00
035	50.00	14750.00	95.00	28025.00	66.50	19617.50	100.00	29500.00	80.00	23600.00	90.00	26550.00
036	50.00	38000.00	49.00	37240.00	87.00	66120.00	50.00	38000.00	70.00	53200.00	55.00	41800.00
037	50.00	38000.00	49.00	37240.00	49.50	37620.00	50.00	38000.00	30.00	22800.00	50.00	38000.00
038	7500.00	7500.00	1741.00	1741.00	8625.00	8625.00	15000.00	15000.00	7500.00	7500.00	6000.00	6000.00
039	1000.00	2000.00	1006.00	2012.00	1380.00	2760.00	2500.00	5000.00	3000.00	6000.00	1750.00	3500.00
040	1.00	30000.00	.90	27000.00	2.10	63000.00	.50	15000.00	.60	18000.00	2.50	75000.00
041												
042												
TOTALS	4394000.00	3976319.00	4745384.55	3016680.00	3209815.00	7017117.00						

GROUP# 2

FLANAGAN'S GROUP	PRECISE CONSTRUCT	DCRS, LLC	YOUR WAY CONSTRUC					
001	3000.00	203000.00	4600.00	204600.00	25000.00	125000.00	87197.50	487197.50
002	38412.00	7500.00	7500.00	4500.00	4500.00	11860.00	11860.00	11860.00
003	775969.00	41200.00	141200.00	40000.00	40000.00	25380.50	325380.50	
004	300.00	30000.00	215.00	21500.00	1.00	100.00	135.00	13500.00
005	300.00	30000.00	175.00	17500.00	200.00	20000.00	60.00	6000.00
006	2.30	79695.00	2.15	74497.50	1.75	60637.50	1.36	47124.00
007	17.25	465750.00	18.00	486000.00	21.50	580500.00	28.86	779220.00
008	23.35	172790.00	21.00	155400.00	55.00	407000.00	52.55	388870.00
009	2.00	69300.00	3.00	103950.00	4.00	138600.00	5.55	192307.50

FLANAGAN'S GROUP PRECISE CONSTRUCT DCRS, LLC YOUR WAY CONSTRUCT

GROUP#	FLANAGAN'S GROUP	PRECISE CONSTRUCT	DCRS, LLC	YOUR WAY CONSTRUCT
037	46.00 34960.00	45.00 34200.00	35.00 26600.00	47.45 36062.00
038	20000.00	5200.00	2750.00	14200.00
039	2500.00	1800.00	3500.00	2025.00
040	2.60 78000.00	1.15 34500.00	.01 300.00	2.25 67500.00
041				
042				
TOTALS	4496529.63	2959755.00	3115176.50	5230093.55
